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Express the currency values in words.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

14.51€

70.88€

93.31€

89.63€

8.41€

91.37€

20.39€

61.55€

73.63€

40.10€

75.11€

92.03€

46.10€

95.31€

94.89€

17.28€

5.70€

12.62€

75.78€

69.65€

fourteen euros and fifty-one cents

seventy euros and eighty-eight cents

ninety-three euros and thirty-one cents

eighty-nine euros and sixty-three cents

eight euros and forty-one cents

ninety-one euros and thirty-seven cents

twenty euros and thirty-nine cents

sixty-one euros and fifty-five cents

seventy-three euros and sixty-three cents

forty euros and ten cents

seventy-five euros and eleven cents

ninety-two euros and three cents

forty-six euros and ten cents

ninety-five euros and thirty-one cents

ninety-four euros and eighty-nine cents

seventeen euros and twenty-eight cents

five euros and seventy cents

twelve euros and sixty-two cents

seventy-five euros and seventy-eight cents

sixty-nine euros and sixty-five cents
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